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CENTRAL MANYFOLD 

NTRAL MANYFOLD 

1 VNKPP050502 

2 VNKPP0207xx 

3 VNKPP050427 

4 VNKPP050501 

5 VNKPP050606 

6 VNKPP050605 

7 VNKPP050601 

8 VNKPP050602 

9 VNKPP050603 

10 VNKPP050604 

11 VNKPP050701 

12 VNKPP050101 

13 VNKPP050102 

14 VNKPP050103 

15 VNKPP050104 

16 VNKPP050105 

17 VNKPP0502xx 

17 VNKPP0502xx 

20 VNKPP05042x 
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VNKPP050427 3 

VNKPP050501 4 

VNKPP050101 12 

VNKPP050102 13 

VNKPP050105 16 

VNKPP050103 14 

VNKPP050104 15 

VNKPP050605 6 

VNKPP05030x 18 

VNKPP050426 19 

VNKPP050101 12 

VNKPP05030x 18 
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Modular blocks
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12 DC 

24 DC 

110 RAC 

220 RAC 

12 DC 

24 DC 

26 DC 

110 RAC 

220 RAC 
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COUPLINGS 

Couplings 

MotorSide 

VNKPP070504 

24 

38 

Group 1.0 Purnp Side 

VNKPP-070501 

Aluminum Flange: VNKPP080204 

8.80 

117. 40

133 

Description 

Motor Side Coupling 

Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling 

Aluminium Flange 

Motor Flange Assembly Screw 

Manifold Flange Assembly 
Screw 

Coupling Screw 

.,, 
o, 

32 

Part Number 

VNKPP070504 

VNKPP070501 

VNKPP080204 

4X DIN 912 M8X16 

4X DIN 912 M8X30 

DIN 912 M6X8 

.. 
0.220 

0.050 

0.390 

0.050 

0.065 
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COUPLINGS 

o 
U") 

Couplings 

Motor Side 
VNKPP070505 

28 

Group 1.0 Pump Side 

VNKiPP070501 

,;, 

� 

9 

Couphng T-100/112 

Aluminum Filange: VNKPP0S0205 

l 7.40

133 

Description 

Motor Side Coupling 

Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling 

Aluminium Flange 

Motor Flange Assembly Screw 

Manifold Flange Assembly 
Screw 

Coupling Screw 

8. BO 

o 

58 

Part Number 

VNKPP070504 

VNKPP070501 

VNKPP070204 

4X DIN 912 M8X55 

4X DIN 912 M8X30 

DINM6X8 

.. 
0.310 

0.050 

0.700

0.125 

0.065 
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23

Min flow
Weight

300 bar
22 I/min
2 I/min

0,0025 kg

Max pressure
Max flow
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VINCKE 
Your Hydraulic Brand 

https://www.vinckehydraulics.com/



